000001 -06
001006

442201-03
630001-10
631011-08
631031-10
631032-07
631033-04
642001-02
701101-02
701400-05
701401-06
701406-06
701411-08
701426-04
701901-02

INDEX OF SHEETS

1 COVER SHEET

2 INDEX OF SHEETS & STANDARDS
3 GENERAL NOTES

4-6 SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

7-12 TYPICAL SECTIONS

13-18 SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
19-20 TIE POINTS

21-41 ROADWAY PLAN SHEETS
42-43 PAVEMENT MARKING DETAILS
44-48 DETAIL SHEETS

STANDARDS IN THE PLANS

STANDARD SYMBOLS,  ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS

DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT

CLASS C AND D PATCHES

STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL

TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 2

TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 6

TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 6A

TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 6B

SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPS, 16 INCH

OFF -ROAD OPERATIONS, MULTILANE, 15" (4.5m) T0O 24" (600mm)
APPROACH TO LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY

LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY

LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY, DAY OPERATIONS ONLY
LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, AT ENTRANCE OR EXIT RAMP FOR SPEEDS >45 MPH

LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, INTERMITTENT OR MOVING OPERATIONS, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

FILE NAME =
ef\pw.work\pwidot\swar tzrw\dd288358\D77:

USER NAME = suartzrw DESIGNED - REVISED
56@8-sht~index.dgn DRAWN - REVISED
PLOT SCALE = 108.8080 */ . CHECKED REVISED
PLOT DATE = 1/31/2012 DATE - REVISED

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

INDEX OF SHEETS AND
STANDARDS IN THE PLANS

F.A.L
RTE.

SECTION

COUNTY

TOTAL
SHEETS

SHEET
NO.

57

Coles

48

2

SCALE: NA SHEET 1 OF

TO STA.

CONTRACT NO.

74560

1XLLINO!S FED. AID PROJECT

* 15(22,23,24,25,26)RS-4




