INDEX OF SHEETS

1 COVER SHEET
2 INDEX OF SHEETS & STANDARDS
3 GENERAL NOTES
4-6 SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
7-12 TYPICAL SECTIONS
13-18 SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
19-20 TIE POINTS
21-41 ROADWAY PLAN SHEETS
42-43 PAVEMENT MARKING DETAILS
44-48 DETAIL SHEETS

STANDARDS IN THE PLANS

000001-06	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS
001006	DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT
442201-03	CLASS C AND D PATCHES
630001-10	STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL
631011-08	TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 2
631031-10	TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 6
631032-07	TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 6A
631033-04	TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 6B
642001-02	SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPS, 16 INCH
701101-02	OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, MULTILANE, 15' (4.5m) TO 24" (600mm)
701400-05	APPROACH TO LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY
701401-06	LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY
701406-06	LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY, DAY OPERATIONS ONLY
701411-08	LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, AT ENTRANCE OR EXIT RAMP FOR SPEEDS >45 MPH
701426-04	LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, INTERMITTENT OR MOVING OPERATIONS, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH
701901-02	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

ſ	FILE NAME =	USER NAME = swartzrw	DESIGNED -	REVISED -			INDEX OF SHEETS AND				
	c:\pw_work\pwidot\swartzrw\dØ288358\D77	560-sht-index.dgn	DRAWN -	REVISED -	STATE OF ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	STATE OF ILLINOIS		STANDARDS IN THE PLANS			
		PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 '/ in.	CHECKED	REVISED -		STANDARDS IN THE PLANS					
-		PLOT DATE = 1/31/2012	DATE -	REVISED -		SCALE: NA	SHEET 1 OF 1 SHEETS STA. TO				

INDEX OF SHEETS AND		F.A.I. RTE.	SECTION	COUNTY	TOTAL SHEETS	SHEE NO.
STANDARDS IN THE PLANS		57	•	Coles	48	2
SIMIUMNUS IN THE FLANS				CONTRACT	NO. 7	74560
SHEET 1 OF 1 SHEETS STA	TO STA		to those con A	ID DDO ICCT		